County of Mono, Position Allocation List, FY 2020-21

Min Annual Max Annual # of Allocated  Filled/
Department Position Title Range Base Salary Base Salary Positions FTE Vacant
ANIMAL CONTROL ANIMAL CONTROL PROGRAM COORDINATOR 67 $57,705.00 $70,141.00 1 1 v
ANIMAL CONTROL ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER I/11 50/52 $37,923.00 $48,430.00 2 2 F
ANIMAL CONTROL ANIMAL SHELTER ATTENDANT 47 $35,216.00 $42,805.00 2 2 F
5 5
ASSESSOR ASSESSOR n/a $120,000.00 1 1 E
ASSESSOR ASSISTANT ASSESSOR n/a $104,494.00 1 1 F
ASSESSOR APPRAISER III 75 $70,308.00 $85,460.00 1 1 \'4
ASSESSOR AUDITOR-APPRAISER II 74 $68,593.00 $83,375.00 1 1 F
ASSESSOR APPRAISER I 71 $63,696.00 $77,422.00 1 1 E
ASSESSOR APPRAISER 11 71 $63,696.00 $77,422.00 1 1 \'4
ASSESSOR CADASTRAL MAPPER/TRANSFER ANALYST 65 $54,924.00 $66,761.00 1 1 F
ASSESSOR APPRAISER AIDE 64 $53,585.00 $65,133.00 1 1 F
ASSESSOR FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST IV 63  $52,278.00 $63,544.00 1 1 F
9 9
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH BEHAVIORAL HEALTH DIRECTOR n/a $128,004.00 1 1 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH DIRECTOR OF CLINICAL SERVICES 88 $96,920.00 $117,807.00 1 1 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CLINICAL SUPERVISOR 82 $83,574.00 $101,585.00 1 1 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC SPECIALIST 111 78 $75,714.00 $92,031.00 1 1 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC SPECIALIST I 70 $62,142.00 $75,534.00 2 2 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PROGRAM MANAGER 82 $83,574.00 $101,585.00 1 0.8 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICE COORDINATOR II 66 $56,298.00 $68,430.00 2 2 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICE COORDINATOR I 62 $51,003.00 $61,994.00 2 2 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH ACCOUNTANT I/1I 73/79 $66,920.00 $94,332.00 1 1 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST I 51 $38,872.00 $47,249.00 2 2 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SUBSTANCE USE DISORDERS SUPERVISOR 72 $65,288.00 $79,358.00 1 1 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SUBSTANCE USE DISORDERS COUNSELOR 111 62 $51,003.00 $61,994.00 1 1 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH STAFF SERVICES ANALYST II 70 $62,142.00 $75,534.00 1 1 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH STAFF SERVICES ANALYST I 66 $56,298.00 $68,430.00 1 1 v
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH QUALITY ASSURANCE COORDINATOR 69 $60,626.00 $73,692.00 1 1 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CASE MANAGER I1I-BILINGUAL 60 $48,545.00 $59,007.00 1 1 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CASE MANAGER IIT 60 $48,545.00 $59,007.00 1 0.5 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CASE MANAGER I 54 $41,860.00 $50,882.00 1 1 v
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH WELLNESS CENTER ASSOCIATE n/a $30.00/hr 2 0.2 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH WELLNESS CENTER ASSOCIATE n/a $25.00/hr 1 0.5 F
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH WELLNESS CENTER ASSOCIATE n/a $25.00/hr 1 0.5 v
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH WELLNESS CENTER ASSOCIATE n/a $20.00/hr 1 0.25 F
27 22.75
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS BOARD CHAIRPERSON n/a $53,544.00 1 1
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS BOARD MEMBER n/a $49,308.00 4 4
5 5
CLERK/RECORDER COUNTY CLERK/RECORDER/REGISTRAR n/a $116,004.00 1 1 F
CLERK/RECORDER ASSISTANT COUNTY CLERK/RECORDER n/a $88,008.00 1 1 F
CLERK/RECORDER SENIOR DEPUTY BOARD CLERK/ELECTIONS 69 $60,626.00 $73,692.00 1 1 F
CLERK/RECORDER FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST IV 63 $52,278.00 $63,544.00 1 1 F
CLERK/RECORDER FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST I/11/111/IV 51/55/59/63 $38,872.00 $63,544.00 1 1 v
CLERK/RECORDER ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATION ADVISOR/ANNUITANT n/a $35.00/hr 1 0.4615 F
CLERK/RECORDER ELECTIONS ASSISTANT n/a $20.44/hr 1 0.25 v
7 5.7115
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR n/a $128,004.00 1 1 F
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT-BUILDING BUILDING OFFICIAL n/a $82.17 /hr 1 1 F
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT-BUILDING BUILDING INSPECTOR I1I 74 $68,593.00 $83,375.00 1 1 F
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT-BUILDING BUILDING INSPECTOR/PLAN CHECKER 71 $63,696.00 $77,422.00 1 1 F
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT-BUILDING PERMIT TECHNICIAN 64 $53,585.00 $65,133.00 1 1 F
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PRINICIPAL PLANNER 78 $75,714.00 $92,031.00 1 1 F
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATE PLANNER 11 70 $62,142.00 $75,534.00 1 1 F
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ANALYST III 74 $68,593.00 $83,375.00 2 2 F
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ANALYST II 70 $62,142.00 $75,534.00 2 2 F
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMUNITY DEVELOP ANALYST I11/CODE ENFORCE 74 $68,593.00 $83,375.00 1 1 F
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMUNITY DEVELOP ANALYST 11/CODE ENFORCE 70 $62,142.00 $75,534.00 1 1 F
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ADMININSTRATIVE SECRETARY PLAN COMMISSION 65 $54,924.00 $66,761.00 1 1 F
14 14
COUNTY ADMINISTRATION COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER n/a $180,000.00 1 1 F
COUNTY ADMINISTRATION ASSISTANT COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER n/a $142,250.00 1 1 \'4
COUNTY ADMINISTRATION HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR n/a $125,004.00 1 1 F
COUNTY ADMINISTRATION HUMAN RESOURCES GENERALIST 69 $60,626.00 $73,692.00 1 1 E
COUNTY ADMINISTRATION HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST 63 $52,278.00 $63,544.00 1 1 \'
COUNTY ADMINISTRATION HOUSING COORDINATOR n/a $80,000.00 $105,000.00 1 1 \'4
COUNTY ADMINISTRATION RISK MANAGER n/a $92,004.00 1 1 F
COUNTY ADMINISTRATION COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER n/a $85.00/hr 1 1 \'4
COUNTY ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES SPECIALIST 69 $60,626.00 $73,692.00 1 1 F
9 9
COUNTY COUNSEL COUNTY COUNSEL n/a $165,000.00 1 1
COUNTY COUNSEL ASSISTANT COUNTY COUNSEL n/a $127,920.00 3 3
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Min Annual

Max Annual

Filled/

Department
COUNTY COUNSEL

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE
FINANCE

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS
PARAMEDICS

PROBATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
PROBATION

PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH
PUBLIC HEALTH

PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS

Position Title
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES SPECIALIST

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEY

DEPUTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY III

CHIEF INVESTIGATOR

DISTRICT ATTORNEY INVESTIGATOR II
OPERATIONS AND PROGRAMING SUPERVISOR
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES SPECIALIST
VICTIM/WITNESS ADVOCATE
VICTIM/WITNESS ADVOCATE

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MANAGER
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COORDINATOR

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF FINANCE
ACCOUNTANT II

ACCOUNTANT I

FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST IV
FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST IV
FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST III

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DIRECTOR

SENIOR SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR
COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER

COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST I/11

BUSINESS OPERATIONS MANAGER

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST III
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SPEC I1I/ANNUITANT
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST II
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST I
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYS SPECIALIST III
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM SPECIALIST I
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM ANALYST
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYS TECHNICIAN III

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES CHIEF
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES SPECIALIST
PARAMEDIC STATION CAPTAIN
PARAMEDIC TRAINING OFFICER
PARAMEDIC II

PARAMEDIC II

EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNICIAN
EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNICIAN

EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECH - RESERVE/ANNUITANT

EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNICIAN - RESERVE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNICIAN - RESERVE

CHIEF PROBATION OFFICER

FISCAL & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES OFFICER II
DEPUTY PROBATION OFFICER V

DEPUTY PROBATION OFFICER I/11/11I
PROBATION AIDE II

PUBLIC HEALTH DIRECTOR

PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH MANAGER
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SPECIALIST III
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH TECHNICIAN

HEALTH PROGRAM MANAGER/PUBLIC HLTH NURSE
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSING PROFESSIONAL

FISCAL & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES OFFICER II
FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST IV

FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST IV/WNA
EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS MANAGER

WIC PROGRAM DIRECTOR/REGISTERED DIETICIAN
COMMUNITY HEALTH PROGRAM COORDINATOR I/II
COMMUNITY HEALTH OUTREACH SPECIALIST

PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES SPECIALIST
FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST IV
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Range

69

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

69

60

n/a

n/a
n/a
69

n/a
n/a
79
73
63
63
59

n/a
84
84

77/79
81
79

n/a
77
75
79
75
70
65

n/a
69
58
56
54
54
40
40

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

79

67
51/55/59
51

n/a
n/a
n/a
74
n/a
82
n/a
79
63
63
75
75
70/75
63

n/a
69
63

Base Salary
$60,626.00

$60,626.00
$48,545.00
$20.00/hr

$60,626.00

$77,607.00
$66,920.00
$52,278.00
$52,278.00
$47,361.00

$87,805.00
$87,805.00
$73,867.00
$81,536.00
$77,607.00

$38.40/hr
$73,867.00
$70,308.00
$77,607.00
$70,308.00
$62,142.00
$54,924.00

$60,626.00
$60,199.00
$57,588.00
$52,353.00
$52,353.00
$37,053.00
$37,053.00

$19.61/hr

$11.99/hr

$11.99/hr

$77,607.00
$72,915.00
$49,118.00
$49,118.00

$105.00/hr

$68,593.00

$20.00/hr
$83,574.00

$48.84/hr
$77,607.00
$52,278.00
$52,278.00
$70,308.00
$70,308.00
$62,142.00
$52,278.00

$60,626.00
$52,278.00

Base Salary
$73,692.00

$152,352.00
$127,920.00
$117,480.00
$115,200.00
$104,173.00
$79,176.00
$73,692.00
$59,007.00

$116,004.00
$87,996.00
$73,692.00

$145,656.00
$108,000.00
$94,332.00
$81,342.00
$63,544.00
$63,544.00
$57,568.00

$150,000.00
$106,727.00
$106,727.00
$94,332.00
$99,107.00
$94,332.00

$89,786.00
$85,460.00
$94,332.00
$85,460.00
$75,534.00
$66,761.00

$120,000.00
$73,692.00
$73,173.00
$69,998.00
$63,635.00
$63,635.00
$45,038.00
$45,038.00

$128,004.00
$94,332.00
$88,629.00
$72,742.00
$59,703.00

$128,004.00

$108,804.00
$83,375.00

$101,585.00

$94,332.00
$63,544.00
$63,544.00
$85,460.00
$85,460.00
$85,460.00
$63,544.00

$140,000.00
$73,692.00
$63,544.00

# of Allocated
Positions FTE
1 1
5 5
1 1
1 1
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0.625
10 9.625
1 1
1 1
1 1
3 3
1 1
2 2
1 1
3 3
3 3
1 1
2 2
13 13
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0.462
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
14 13.462
1 1
1 1
4 4
1 1
11 11
1 1
6 6
1 1
1 0.1
16 1.6
3 0.3
46 28
1 1
1 1
2 2
7 7
1 1
12 12
1 1
1 0.5
1 1
3 3
1 0.5
3 3
3 0.3
1 1
2 2
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0.8
22 18.1
1 1
1 1
2 2
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County of Mono, Position Allocation List, FY 2020-21

Min Annual Max Annual # of Allocated  Filled/
Department Position Title Base Salary Base Salary Positions FTE Vacant
PUBLIC WORKS FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST II 55 $42,907.00 $52,154.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS EASTERN SIERRA SUSTAINABLE RECREATION COORDINATOR n/a $68,016.00 1 1 \'s
PUBLIC WORKS-ENGINEERING/PROJECTS COUNTY ENGINEER n/a $126,024.00 1 1 v
PUBLIC WORKS-ENGINEERING/PROJECTS ASSOCIATE ENGINEER I 84 $87,805.00 $106,727.00 2 2 F
PUBLIC WORKS-ENGINEERING/PROJECTS PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT MANAGER n/a $79,903.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS-ENGINEERING/PROJECTS PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT MANAGER n/a $79,903.00 1 0.4615 F
PUBLIC WORKS-ENGINEERING/PROJECTS ENGINEER TECHNICIAN III 74 $68,593.00 $83,375.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS-FACILITIES PARKS & FACILITIES SUPERINTENDENT n/a $99,996.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS-FACILITIES PARKS & FACILITIES SUPERVISOR 73 $66,920.00 $81,342.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS-FACILITIES MAINTENANCE LEADWORKER 63 $52,278.00 $63,544.00 2 2 F
PUBLIC WORKS-FACILITIES MAINTENANCE CRAFTSWORKER 63 $52,278.00 $63,544.00 2 2 F
PUBLIC WORKS-FACILITIES MAINTENANCE WORK ORDER TECHNICIAN 61 $49,759.00 $60,482.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS-FACILITIES MAINTENANCE WORKER III 59 $47,361.00 $57,568.00 2 2 F
PUBLIC WORKS-FACILITIES MAINTENANCE WORKER III 59 $47,361.00 $57,568.00 1 1 \'4
PUBLIC WORKS-FACILITIES MAINTENANCE WORKER II 55 $42,907.00 $52,154.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS-FACILITIES LEAD CUSTODIAN 51 $38,872.00 $47,249.00 1 1 E
PUBLIC WORKS-FACILITIES CUSTODIAN III 47 $35,216.00 $42,805.00 2 2 F
PUBLIC WORKS-ROAD DEPT ROAD OPERATIONS SUPERINTENDENT $100,044.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS-ROAD DEPT FLEET SERVICES SUPERINTENDENT 77 $73,867.00 $89,786.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS-ROAD DEPT LEAD EQUIPMENT MECHANIC 68  $59,148.00 $71,894.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS-ROAD DEPT EQUIPMENT MECHANIC III 64  $53,585.00 $65,133.00 2 2 F
PUBLIC WORKS-ROAD DEPT EQUIPMENT MECHANIC III 64  $53,585.00 $65,133.00 1 1 v
PUBLIC WORKS-ROAD DEPT EQUIPMENT MECHANIC II 60  $48,545.00 $59,007.00 1 1 %
PUBLIC WORKS-ROAD DEPT PUBLIC WORKS MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR 67  $57,705.00 $70,141.00 4 4 F
PUBLIC WORKS-ROAD DEPT PUBLIC WORKS MAINTENANCE WORKER Il 59 $47,361.00 $57,568.00 9 9 F
PUBLIC WORKS-ROAD DEPT PUBLIC WORKS MAINTENANCE WORKER III 59  $47,361.00 $57,568.00 1 1 %
PUBLIC WORKS-ROAD DEPT PUBLIC WORKS MAINTENANCE WORKER II 55 $42,907.00 $52,154.00 2 2 F
PUBLIC WORKS-ROAD DEPT PUBLIC WORKS MAINTENANCE WORKER II 55  $42,907.00 $52,154.00 1 1 %
PUBLIC WORKS-ROAD DEPT INVENTORY AND PURCHASING TECHNICIAN 61  $49,759.00 $60,482.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS-SOLID WASTE SOLID WASTE SUPERINTENDENT n/a $89,364.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS-SOLID WASTE SOLID WASTE SUPERVISOR 73 $66,920.00 $81,342.00 1 1 F
PUBLIC WORKS-SOLID WASTE SOLID WASTE EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 61  $49,759.00 $60,482.00 2 2 F
PUBLIC WORKS-SOLID WASTE SOLID WASTE MAINTENANCE WORKER 59  $47,361.00 $57,568.00 3 3 F
58 57.4615
SHERIFF SHERIFF-CORONER n/a $146,484.00 1 1 F
SHERIFF UNDERSHERIFF n/a $148,922.55 1 1 F
SHERIFF LIEUTENANT II n/a $141,831.00 2 2 F
SHERIFF SERGEANT 60 $84,720.00 $102,960.00 3 3 F
SHERIFF DEPUTY SHERIFF I1 54 $73,056.00 $88,800.00 17 17 F
SHERIFF DEPUTY SHERIFF II 54 $73,056.00 $88,800.00 2 2 v
SHERIFF FISCAL & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES OFFICER II 79 $77,607.00 $94,332.00 1 1 F
SHERIFF RECORDS MANAGER 61 $49,759.00 $60,482.00 1 1 F
SHERIFF PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER 69 $60,626.00 $73,692.00 1 1 F
SHERIFF - JAIL PUBLIC SAFETY LIEUTENANT 63 $74,580.00 $90,660.00 1 1 v
SHERIFF - JAIL PUBLIC SAFETY SERGEANT 58 $64,896.00 $78,816.00 2 2 F
SHERIFF - JAIL PUBLIC SAFETY OFFICER II 49 $48,564.00 $59,064.00 10 10 F
SHERIFF - JAIL PUBLIC SAFETY OFFICER II 49 $48,564.00 $59,064.00 2 2 v
SHERIFF - JAIL PUBLIC SAFETY OFFICER I 47 $46,236.00 $56,196.00 3 3 F
SHERIFF - JAIL PUBLIC SAFETY OFFICER I 47 $46,236.00 $56,196.00 2 2 v
SHERIFF - JAIL FOOD SERVICE MANAGER 51 $38,872.00 $47,249.00 1 1 F
SHERIFF - JAIL COOK (CORRECTIONAL) 45 $33,519.00 $40,742.00 1 1 F
SHERIFF COURT SCREENER II/ANNUITANT n/a $38.50/hr 2 0.46 F
SHERIFF COURT SCREENER I n/a $27.50 /hr 5 0.46 F
SHERIFF COURT SCREENER I n/a $27.50/hr 3 0.46 \'4
61 52.38
SOCIAL SERVICES SOCIAL SERVICES DIRECTOR n/a $128,004.00 1 1 F
SOCIAL SERVICES PROGRAM MANAGER 82 $83,574.00 $101,585.00 2 2 F
SOCIAL SERVICES STAFF SERVICES MANAGER 82 $83,574.00 $101,585.00 1 1 E
SOCIAL SERVICES STAFF SERVICES ANALYST III 74 $68,593.00 $83,375.00 1 1 F
SOCIAL SERVICES STAFF SERVICES ANALYST I/11/11I 66/70/74 $56,298.00 $83,375.00 1 1 E
SOCIAL SERVICES STAFF SERVICES ANALYST 1/11/111 66/70/74 $56,298.00 $83,375.00 1 1 v
SOCIAL SERVICES SOCIAL WORKER SUPERVISOR 1/11 75/79 $70,308.00 $94,332.00 2 2 E
SOCIAL SERVICES SOCIAL WORKER I/11/111/1V 63/65/69/71 $52,278.00 $77,422.00 3 3 F
SOCIAL SERVICES SOCIAL WORKER I/II/11I/IV 63/65/69/71 $52,278.00 $77,422.00 1 1 v
SOCIAL SERVICES SUPERVISING INTEGRATED CASE WORKER 72 $65,288.00 $79,358.00 1 1 F
SOCIAL SERVICES INTEGRATED CASE WORKER /11 60/64 $48,545.00 $65,133.00 3 3 E
SOCIAL SERVICES ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST III 63 $52,278.00 $63,544.00 1 1 F
SOCIAL SERVICES ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST TRAINEE/1/1I 51/55/59 $38,872.00 $57,568.00 3 3 E
SOCIAL SERVICES FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST IV 63 $52,278.00 $63,544.00 1 1 F
SOCIAL SERVICES FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST III 59 $47,361.00 $57,568.00 1 1 F
SOCIAL SERVICES FISCAL TECHNICAL SPECIALIST II 55 $42,907.00 $52,154.00 2 2 F
SOCIAL SERVICES SOCIAL SERVICES AIDE 55 $42,907.00 $52,154.00 2 2 F
SOCIAL SERVICES OFFICE ASSISTANT 1/11 45/49 $33,519.00 $44,972.00 1 1 F
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County of Mono, Position Allocation List, FY 2020-21

Min Annual Max Annual # of Allocated  Filled/
Department Position Title Base Salary Base Salary Positions Vacant
SOCIAL SERVICES SENIOR SERVICES MANAGER 63 $52,278.00 $63,544.00 1 1 F
SOCIAL SERVICES SENIOR SERVICES COOK/DRIVER 45 $33,519.00 $40,742.00 2 2 F
SOCIAL SERVICES SENIOR SERVICES COOK/DRIVER n/a $14.32/hr 1 0.25 F
SOCIAL SERVICES SENIOR SERVICES SITE ATTENDANT n/a $19.59/hr 1 0.25 F

33 31.5
Total Employees: 353 313.99
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